
Drinks

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$1.25

Call
$1.00

$42.75 Med - $79.50 Lg

Partial Catering Menu
Free Corporate Delivery
(Limited Hours & Distance)

Serving Utensils, Plates and Untensils Included at No Extra Charge
 All Prices Subject to Sales Tax

(Prices subject to change at anytime without notice)

Salads/Soups/Appetizers/Breads
$5.00
$7.95
$4.50
$4.50

$43.90  $84.25

Pizzas/Sandwiches
$13.95 Med - $15.95 Lg - XL $17.95

$16.95 Med - $21.95 Lg - XL $24.95
$16.95 Med - $21.95 Lg - XL $24.95
$16.95 Med - $21.95 LG - XL $24.95

Call for Prices

Call for Prices

$28.45  $48.75

$48.75 

$84.25 
$84.25 

$48.75$28.45 
$28.45

$43.90
$43.90   

Desserts
$45.00
$45.00

Assorted Platters
$35.00 (12”) $65.00 (16”)
$35.00 (12”) $65.00 (16”)
$35.00 (12”) $65.00 (16”)
$30.00 (12”) $55.00 (16”)

Call for Pricing

 

$35   $60  

 $110 

$60 

$55  $105 

       $2.00 (each) 

$55  $100 

 $100 $55 

$35   $60

 $100$54 

  $66 $38

 $100 $54

 $100 $55

 $100$55

 $110$60 
  $110 

$55 

$60

      $2.00 (each) 

 $100 
 $105 $55 

1/2 pan  Full Pan
   

****1/2 Pans Typically Serve 6-8, Full Pans Typically Serve 16-18****   

1/2 pan Full Pan

 ***Indicates Vegetarian Dishes
Entrees and Side Dishes

Farfalle Bow Tie Pasta w/ Prosciutto & Peas in a Cream Sauce

Cheese Ravioli Raviloi Packed with Ricotta Cheese in Marinara Sauce***

Chicken Dishes (Choice of Marsala, ala Griglia, Picatta or Parmigiana)

Fettuccine Alfredo Fettuccine Pasta in Our Classic Alfredo Cream Sauce***

Meat Balls in Marinara  Angus Chuck with Italian Sausage and Spices

Meat Lasagna Meat, Sausage and Cheeses Layered in Pasta Sheets and Sauce

Veggie Lasagna Fresh Vegetables, Layered Pasta Sheets with Cheese and Sauce***

Sauteed Veggies Always Fresh, Never Frozen***

Pasta Fresca Angel Hair Pasta w/ Fresh Basil & Tomatoes in Garlic and Olive Oil***
Penne Marinara Imported Pasta with Vito’s Marinara***

Pasta Primavera Fusilli Pasta with Fresh Vegetables in a Cream Sauce***

Penne al Pollo Penne Pasta with 100% Chicken Breasts and Broccoli in a Red Sauce

Melanzane Penne Pasta with Eggplant in a Light Red Sauce***

Raviata Rigatoni Pasta w/ Spicy Italian Sausage & Black Olives in a Spicy Red Sauce

Sausage With Peppers & Onions Served in a Light Red Sauce

Italian Sausage in Marinara Only The Best... New York Sausage Company

Meat & Spinach Ravioli Ravioli Filled with Meat & Spinach in Marinara Sauce

Baked Penne Siciliana - Regular or Vegetarian Style

Bread & Butter (Per Loaf)
Garlic Bread (Per Loaf)
Minestrone (per serving)
Soup of the day (per serving)

Antipasto
Caesar Salad
Mixed Green Salad
Spinach Salad
Calamari
Caprese

Assortment of Cheese & Crackers

Seafood Dip & Assorted Crackers
Veggie Platter w/ Ranch
Deli Trays

Fruit Platter
Domestic Water
Juice
Regular (20oz Bottles) 
Diet (20oz Bottles)

Individual (Assorted)
Fresh Baked Cookies
Tiramisu
Chocolate Cake 11”
Cheese Cake 11”

Cheese
Toppings
All Meat
Veggie Combo
St. Chris
Sandwiches

Rice Pilaf Prepared with Green Peas and Sweet Yellow Corn*** 

$54  $100 

 $100 $55 Gnocchi Potato Dumplings Wrapped in Mini Pasta Shells in Marinara Sauce***

 $105 $55 

      $2.00 (each) Teriyaki Chicken Skewers

$55  $105 Skirt Steak Pasta Rigatoni Pasta & Skirt Steak in a Mushroom Demi-Glaze Sauce
Vongole Linguini Pasta & Clams in a White Wine or Light Red Sauce

 $130$70 Buonadonna Chicken, Prawns, Bell Peppers and Mushrooms in a Garlic & Cream Sauce

$60  $110 

Gluten Free Fusilli Pasta Also Available - Call For Pricing
Special Requests? Just Call 408.453.1000 Ask for George 

100% Fresh Chicken Breast

 $100 $55Eggplant Parmigiana Old Family Recipe, The Best in the Valley***

(Rev 3/2012)   


